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Poznań, 3. - 4.11.2023

Konkurencja 19 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
2023.11.04 - 9:38 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2023

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. WRZESZCZYŃSKA Marta 07 KS Posnania Poznań 57.28 675 27.23 30.05
2. GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 Uks Cityzen 57.51 667 27.65 29.86
3. CHMIELEWSKA Maria 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:01.21 553 29.34 31.87
4. BUDZEŃ Monika 07 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:01.32 550 29.81 31.51
5. DOLATA Olga 08 KS Posnania Poznań 1:01.79 537 29.03 32.76
6. WOLNA Aleksandra 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:02.61 516 30.23 32.38
7. ZYGNAROWSKA Michalina 08 KS Posnania Poznań 1:03.29 500 29.88 33.41
8. KORDALSKA Maja 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:03.80 488 30.69 33.11
9. OLSCHOWKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:03.96 484 30.78 33.18

10. LISIECKA Barbara 11 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:04.16 480 31.47 32.69
11. BARTOSZEWSKA Marta 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:04.50 472 30.55 33.95
12. GWÓŹDŹ Estera 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:04.92 463 31.95 32.97
13. SUMISŁAWSKA Aleksandra 09 KS Posnania Poznań 1:05.16 458 30.95 34.21
14. KRASZEWSKA Zuzanna 09 UKS ,,GROT'' Koziegłowy 1:05.37 454 31.29 34.08
15. KUBIAK Zuzanna 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:05.62 449 31.25 34.37
16. MICHALSKA Zuzanna 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:05.90 443 31.21 34.69
17. GAUDEN Kornelia 09 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 1:06.76 426 32.39 34.37
18. MADELSKA Natalia 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:07.34 415 32.95 34.39
19. MAY Matylda 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:07.50 412 32.38 35.12
20. SADŁOCHA Amelia 11 KTP Iskra Konin 1:07.55 411 32.06 35.49
21. LITOBORSKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:07.68 409 32.12 35.56
22. KAPTURSKA Martyna 08 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 1:07.74 408 32.65 35.09
23. MROCZEK Zofia 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:07.77 407 31.98 35.79
24. GRAMALA Zofia 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:07.78 407 32.29 35.49
25. ONICHIMIUK Maria 11 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:07.92 404 32.65 35.27
26. BALICKA Ada 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:08.16 400 33.19 34.97
27. WALCZAK Sandra 08 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:08.37 397 31.46 36.91
28. SZYMAŃSKA Pola 10 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:08.80 389 34.17 34.63
29. PABIEROWSKA Lena 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:09.05 385 32.94 36.11
30. ŁADOŚ Natalia 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 1:09.08 384 32.77 36.31
31. ELISZEWSKA Klara 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:09.26 381 32.88 36.38
32. SADŁOCHA Marcelina 12 KTP Iskra Konin 1:09.28 381 33.69 35.59
33. RZEPCZYK Zofia 09 KTP Iskra Konin 1:09.35 380 33.88 35.47
34. MARULSKA Oliwia 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:09.48 378 32.88 36.60
35. MURAS Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:09.63 375 33.08 36.55
36. ŁĄKOWSKA Maja 10 UKS ,,GROT'' Koziegłowy 1:09.70 374 33.38 36.32
37. NOGALSKA Iga 09 KS Posnania Poznań 1:09.82 372 33.24 36.58
38. RATAJCZAK Lena 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:10.17 367 34.02 36.15
39. MICHALAK Maria 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:10.23 366 33.82 36.41

PAWLAK Jagoda 08 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:10.23 366 33.14 37.09
41. SZKUDLARCZYK Kinga 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:10.40 363 34.38 36.02
42. MIKOŁAJCZAK Helena 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:10.57 361 33.36 37.21
43. BŁAJET Nikola 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:10.69 359 33.11 37.58
44. DOBRZYKOWSKA Marcjanna 12 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:10.84 356 32.90 37.94
45. SAMUILYK Uliana 11 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 1:10.90 356 34.67 36.23
46. RŻYSKO Amelia 11 KS Posnania Poznań 1:10.95 355 34.45 36.50
47. SMYKAJ Antonina 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:11.14 352 33.43 37.71
48. KONWERSKA Alicja 12 KTP Iskra Konin 1:11.20 351 33.98 37.22
49. WÓJCIK Marta 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:11.23 351 34.96 36.27
50. OLKOWSKA Oliwia 11 KTP Iskra Konin 1:11.76 343 34.23 37.53
51. OLKOWSKA Antonina 10 KTP Iskra Konin 1:13.34 321 34.01 39.33
52. GODEK Lena 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:13.54 319 34.31 39.23
53. SZEWCZYK Amelia 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:13.71 316 34.96 38.75
54. ŚRAMA Elena 10 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 1:14.16 311 34.80 39.36
55. MIKOŚ Maja 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:14.43 307 35.56 38.87
56. GAJECKA Patrycja 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:14.59 305 35.88 38.71
57. MAŁECKA Jadwiga 10 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:14.87 302 35.40 39.47
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Poznań, 3. - 4.11.2023

Konkurencja 19, Kobiet, 100m dowolny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

58. MAĆKOWIAK Matylda 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:15.51 294 36.17 39.34
59. JANKOWSKA Martyna 10 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:15.61 293 36.68 38.93
60. MALICKA Maja 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:16.80 280 36.22 40.58
61. STASIAKIEWICZ Helena 11 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:17.43 273 36.76 40.67
62. GLANC Vivien 11 KTP Iskra Konin 1:17.93 268 36.69 41.24
63. SCHMIDT Amelia 11 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:19.29 254 36.02 43.27
64. URBANIAK Blanka 12 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:19.84 249 37.72 42.12
65. GRZESIK Dominika 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:20.64 241 37.16 43.48
66. FLEISZEROWICZ Zofia 11 Klub Sportowy Extreme Team Oborniki1:21.41 235 36.85 44.56
67. SENFTLEBEN Maria 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:22.23 228 37.50 44.73
68. POLODY Estera 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:22.88 222 39.05 43.83
69. LATANOWICZ Natalia 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:23.27 219 38.58 44.69
70. GRAJEWSKA Weronika 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:23.56 217 39.28 44.28
71. PAWLAK Gabriela 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:28.35 183 41.22 47.13
72. SMYKAJ Katarzyna 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:33.54 155 43.72 49.82
73. WOJTOWICZ Martyna 12 Klub Sportowy Extreme Team Oborniki1:36.58 140 44.24 52.34
74. KRAKOWIAK Aleksandra 12 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:37.16 138 46.70 50.46
75. SZKUDLARZ Aleksandra 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:39.90 127 47.96 51.94
76. STEFANIAK Karolina 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:42.61 117 47.30 55.31

14 - 16 lat

1. WRZESZCZYŃSKA Marta 07 KS Posnania Poznań 57.28 675 27.23 30.05
2. GULCZYŃSKA Natalia 07 Uks Cityzen 57.51 667 27.65 29.86
3. CHMIELEWSKA Maria 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:01.21 553 29.34 31.87
4. BUDZEŃ Monika 07 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:01.32 550 29.81 31.51
5. DOLATA Olga 08 KS Posnania Poznań 1:01.79 537 29.03 32.76
6. WOLNA Aleksandra 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:02.61 516 30.23 32.38
7. ZYGNAROWSKA Michalina 08 KS Posnania Poznań 1:03.29 500 29.88 33.41
8. SUMISŁAWSKA Aleksandra 09 KS Posnania Poznań 1:05.16 458 30.95 34.21
9. KRASZEWSKA Zuzanna 09 UKS ,,GROT'' Koziegłowy 1:05.37 454 31.29 34.08

10. GAUDEN Kornelia 09 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 1:06.76 426 32.39 34.37
11. MAY Matylda 08 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:07.50 412 32.38 35.12
12. KAPTURSKA Martyna 08 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 1:07.74 408 32.65 35.09
13. GRAMALA Zofia 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:07.78 407 32.29 35.49
14. BALICKA Ada 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:08.16 400 33.19 34.97
15. WALCZAK Sandra 08 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:08.37 397 31.46 36.91
16. ELISZEWSKA Klara 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:09.26 381 32.88 36.38
17. RZEPCZYK Zofia 09 KTP Iskra Konin 1:09.35 380 33.88 35.47
18. MARULSKA Oliwia 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:09.48 378 32.88 36.60
19. NOGALSKA Iga 09 KS Posnania Poznań 1:09.82 372 33.24 36.58
20. PAWLAK Jagoda 08 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:10.23 366 33.14 37.09
21. SZEWCZYK Amelia 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:13.71 316 34.96 38.75

11 - 13 lat

1. KORDALSKA Maja 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:03.80 488 30.69 33.11
2. OLSCHOWKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:03.96 484 30.78 33.18
3. LISIECKA Barbara 11 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:04.16 480 31.47 32.69
4. BARTOSZEWSKA Marta 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:04.50 472 30.55 33.95
5. GWÓŹDŹ Estera 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:04.92 463 31.95 32.97
6. KUBIAK Zuzanna 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:05.62 449 31.25 34.37
7. MICHALSKA Zuzanna 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:05.90 443 31.21 34.69
8. MADELSKA Natalia 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:07.34 415 32.95 34.39
9. SADŁOCHA Amelia 11 KTP Iskra Konin 1:07.55 411 32.06 35.49

10. LITOBORSKA Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:07.68 409 32.12 35.56
11. MROCZEK Zofia 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:07.77 407 31.98 35.79
12. ONICHIMIUK Maria 11 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:07.92 404 32.65 35.27
13. SZYMAŃSKA Pola 10 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:08.80 389 34.17 34.63
14. PABIEROWSKA Lena 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:09.05 385 32.94 36.11
15. ŁADOŚ Natalia 10 UKS KORAL Wrocław 1:09.08 384 32.77 36.31
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Poznań, 3. - 4.11.2023

Konkurencja 19, Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny, 11 - 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

16. SADŁOCHA Marcelina 12 KTP Iskra Konin 1:09.28 381 33.69 35.59
17. MURAS Julia 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:09.63 375 33.08 36.55
18. ŁĄKOWSKA Maja 10 UKS ,,GROT'' Koziegłowy 1:09.70 374 33.38 36.32
19. RATAJCZAK Lena 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:10.17 367 34.02 36.15
20. MICHALAK Maria 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:10.23 366 33.82 36.41
21. SZKUDLARCZYK Kinga 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:10.40 363 34.38 36.02
22. MIKOŁAJCZAK Helena 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:10.57 361 33.36 37.21
23. BŁAJET Nikola 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:10.69 359 33.11 37.58
24. DOBRZYKOWSKA Marcjanna 12 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:10.84 356 32.90 37.94
25. SAMUILYK Uliana 11 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 1:10.90 356 34.67 36.23
26. RŻYSKO Amelia 11 KS Posnania Poznań 1:10.95 355 34.45 36.50
27. SMYKAJ Antonina 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:11.14 352 33.43 37.71
28. KONWERSKA Alicja 12 KTP Iskra Konin 1:11.20 351 33.98 37.22
29. WÓJCIK Marta 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:11.23 351 34.96 36.27
30. OLKOWSKA Oliwia 11 KTP Iskra Konin 1:11.76 343 34.23 37.53
31. OLKOWSKA Antonina 10 KTP Iskra Konin 1:13.34 321 34.01 39.33
32. GODEK Lena 11 KS Warta Poznań 1:13.54 319 34.31 39.23
33. ŚRAMA Elena 10 MUKS ,,HURAGAN'' Koło 1:14.16 311 34.80 39.36
34. MIKOŚ Maja 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:14.43 307 35.56 38.87
35. GAJECKA Patrycja 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:14.59 305 35.88 38.71
36. MAŁECKA Jadwiga 10 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:14.87 302 35.40 39.47
37. MAĆKOWIAK Matylda 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:15.51 294 36.17 39.34
38. JANKOWSKA Martyna 10 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:15.61 293 36.68 38.93
39. MALICKA Maja 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:16.80 280 36.22 40.58
40. STASIAKIEWICZ Helena 11 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:17.43 273 36.76 40.67
41. GLANC Vivien 11 KTP Iskra Konin 1:17.93 268 36.69 41.24
42. SCHMIDT Amelia 11 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:19.29 254 36.02 43.27
43. URBANIAK Blanka 12 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:19.84 249 37.72 42.12
44. GRZESIK Dominika 11 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:20.64 241 37.16 43.48
45. FLEISZEROWICZ Zofia 11 Klub Sportowy Extreme Team Oborniki1:21.41 235 36.85 44.56
46. SENFTLEBEN Maria 10 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:22.23 228 37.50 44.73
47. POLODY Estera 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:22.88 222 39.05 43.83
48. LATANOWICZ Natalia 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:23.27 219 38.58 44.69
49. GRAJEWSKA Weronika 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:23.56 217 39.28 44.28
50. PAWLAK Gabriela 11 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:28.35 183 41.22 47.13
51. SMYKAJ Katarzyna 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:33.54 155 43.72 49.82
52. WOJTOWICZ Martyna 12 Klub Sportowy Extreme Team Oborniki1:36.58 140 44.24 52.34
53. KRAKOWIAK Aleksandra 12 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:37.16 138 46.70 50.46
54. SZKUDLARZ Aleksandra 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:39.90 127 47.96 51.94
55. STEFANIAK Karolina 12 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:42.61 117 47.30 55.31


